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BENNETT SINGLE-HOLE OUTDOOR KITCHEN FAUCET 
SKU: 433107 
Code: SH433107 
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IAPMO 
ASSE 1016 Type P/T 
 

    
    

 Installation Type: Single-Hole 
 Design: Modern 
 Product Finish: Stainless Steel 
 Material: Stainless Steel 
 Length: 5-1/8" 
 Width: 10" 
 Height: 11-1/2" 
 Base Plate Diameter: 2-1/8" 
 Faucet Centers: Single-Hole 
 Drain Included: No 
 Handle Type: Lever 
 Handle Length: 3-7/8" 
 IPS: 1/2 
 Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm (gallons per minute) 
 Kitchen Faucet Holes: 1 
 Max. Countertop Thickness: 1-1/4" 
 Height To Spout: 10-1/4" 
 Spout Reach: 8-3/8" 
 Swivel Spout: true 
 Handle Height: 1-1/2" 
 Ceramic Disc Cartridges: Yes 
 Hot and Cold Indicators: Yes 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• 316 Marine-grade stainless steel. 

• To prevent the water lines from freezing if used outdoors, the faucet must be removed and stored indoors 
during winter months. 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 433107

BENNETT SINGLE-HOLE STAINLESS STEEL 
KITCHEN FAUCET

5-1/8" (130 mm)

1-7/8" (48 mm) Max

8-3/8" (213 mm)

2-1/8"
(54 mm)

2-1/8"
(54 mm)

10-1/4"
(260 mm)

11-1/2"
(292 mm)

3-7/8"
(98 mm)

10" (254 mm)

1-1/2"
(38 mm)

1-1/2"
(38 mm)

1/2" (13 mm)
IPS Connections




